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Response

Inland Telephone Company

Western Elite Incorporated Services

472423, 522423

802299

James K. Brooks

(509) 649-2211 ext: 5231

jbrooks@inlandnet.com

Kevin Larimer

(509) 649-2211

kevin@inlandnet.com

James K. Brooks

(509) 649-2211 ext: 5231

jbrooks@inlandnet.com
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Fixed Census Block Counts by State, DBA Name and Technology
Broadband
Deployment State DBA Name Technology Blocks
Idaho Inland Networks ADSL2 9
Terrestrial Fixed Wireless 64
Washington Inland Networks ADSL2 216
Optical Carrier/Fiber to the End User 262
Terrestrial Fixed Wireless 21
VDSL 2
Total 661
Fixed Fixed Broadband Subscriptions by State, Technology and End-user Type
Broadband
Subscription Subscriptions
State Technology Census Tracts Consumer Business / Govt Total
Idaho Asymmetric xDSL 10 86 5 91
Terrestrial Fixed Wireless 8 80 3 83
Washington Asymmetric xDSL 25 598 32 630
Optical Carrier/Fiber to the End User 20 1597 166 1763
Symmetric xDSL 2 2 1 3
Terrestrial Fixed Wireless 2 14 1 15
Total 67 2377 208 2585
Fixed Broadband Subscriptions by Bandwidths and End-user Type
Downstream Bandwidth (in Mbps) Upstream Bandwidth (in Mbps) Consumer Business / Govt Total
0.768 0.512 43 5 48
4.000 1.000 232 14 246
5.000 1.000 5 0 5
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Downstream Bandwidth (in Mbps)
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Upstream Bandwidth (in Mbps)
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Fixed Broadband Subscriptions by Technology, Bandwidths and End-user Type

Technology

Asymmetric xDSL

Optical Carrier/Fiber to the End

Downstream Bandwidth (in

Mbps)

0.768

4.000

6.000

10.000

15.000

50.000

4.000

Upstream Bandwidth (in

Mbps)

0.512

1.000
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1.000

3.000

10.000

1.000

Consumer Business / Govt
158 10
971 56
6 21
292 17
2 1
0 19
44 5
14 1
15 3
270 19
1 0
2 8
320 17
0 11
2 1
2377 208
Business /
Consumer Govt
43 5
231 14
158 10
250 8
1 0
1 0
1 0

Total

168

1027

27

309

19

49

15
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10

337

1

2585

Total

245
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Downstream Bandwidth (in Upstream Bandwidth (in Business /
Technology Mbps) Mbps) Consumer Govt Total
User
10.000 1.000 690 48 738
10.000 10.000 0 21 21
15.000 3.000 282 17 299
20.000 20.000 0 19 19
25.000 5.000 33 5 38
50.000 10.000 269 19 288
50.000 50.000 0 8 8
100.000 50.000 320 17 337
100.000 100.000 0 11 11
200.000 100.000 2 1 3
Symmetric xDSL 15.000 15.000 0 1 1
50.000 50.000 2 0 2
Terrestrial Fixed Wireless 5.000 1.000 5 0 5
10.000 1.000 31 0 31
10.000 10.000 6 0 6
15.000 3.000 9 0 9
15.000 15.000 2 0 2
25.000 5.000 11 0 11
25.000 10.000 14 1 15
25.000 25.000 15 3 18
50.000 15.000 1 0 1
Total 2377 208 2585

VGE Lines and VolP Subscriptions by State and End-user Type
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Fixed Voice
Subscription

Fixed Voice
Subscription
(VGE Lines)
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State Total VGE Lines Consumer VGE Lines

Idaho 197 180
Washington 1691 1414
Total 1888 1594

VGE Lines Provided to Unaffiliated Providers by State

State Wholesale
Idaho

Washington
Total
VGE Lines Provided to End Users by State, Bundle and Product Type

by Bundle

State Total Sold w/ Internet Sold w/o Internet

Idaho 197 71 126
Washington 1691 1235 456
Total 1888 1306 582

Total VolP Subscriptions

Consumer VolP Subscriptions

0 0

0 0

0 0
UNE-L

0 0

0 0

0 0

by Product Type
Consumer Bus-Govt

& No PIC &PIC & No PIC &PIC

113 67 10 7
745 669 160 17
858 736 170 124

VGE Lines Provided to End Users by State, Ownership and Last-mile Medium

by Ownership

State Total Owned UNE-L Resale FTTP

Idaho 197 197 0 0 0
Washington 1691 1691 0 0 964
Total 1888 1888 0 0 964

by Last-mile Medium

Coax Fixed Wireless Copper
0 0 197
0 0 727
0 0 924
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